
Tuesday, September 17, 2024
Tuesday, October 15, 2024

CAC BOARD 
MEETING DATES: 

9:00 - 10:30 A.M.

2024-25 CAC 
Board Meetings &

Parent Training Dates

SANTA ANA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Special Education Department/SELPA and
Community Advisory Committee (CAC)

Tuesday, November 19, 2024
Tuesday, December 17, 2024
Tuesday, January 14, 2025
Tuesday, February 18, 2025
Tuesday, March 18, 2025
Tuesday, April 15, 2025
Tuesday, May 20, 2025

LocationLocation
District Board RoomDistrict Board Room

1601 E. Chestnut Ave.1601 E. Chestnut Ave.
Santa Ana, CA 92701Santa Ana, CA 92701

Thursday, September 19, 2024
Thursday, October 17, 2024
Thursday, November 21, 2024
Thursday, December 19, 2024
Thursday, January 16, 2025
Thursday, February 20, 2025
Thursday, March 20, 2025
Thursday, April 17, 2025
Thursday, May 22, 2025  

CAC 
TRAINING DATES: 

5:30 - 7:00 P.M.

LocationLocation
Special Education Room BSpecial Education Room B

1601 E. Chestnut Ave.1601 E. Chestnut Ave.
Santa Ana, CA 92701Santa Ana, CA 92701

(CAC Resource Fair @ Godinez Fundamental
 4:30 - 6:00 p.m.)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdfteNx6C0u_1nV0RuWXD45rzHw4XQUh9TtnJDR2DFlGYuOIg/viewform


Martes, 17 de septiembre, 2024
Martes, 15 de octubre, 2024

JUNTAS DE LA MESA
DIRECTIVA DEL CAC: 

9:00 - 10:30 A.M.

2024-25 CAC 
Juntas de la mesa directiva &
Entrenamientos para padres

DISTRITO ESCOLAR UNIFICADO DE SANTA ANA
Departamento de Educación Especial/SELPA y

El Comité de Consulta para la Comunídad (CAC)

Martes, 19 de noviembre, 2024
Martes, 17 de diciembre, 2024
Martes, 14 de enero, 2025
Martes, 18 de febrero, 2025
Martes, 18 de marzo, 2025
Martes, 15, de abril, 2025
Martes, 20 de mayo, 2025

UbicaciónUbicación
District Board RoomDistrict Board Room

1601 E. Chestnut Ave.1601 E. Chestnut Ave.
Santa Ana, CA 92701Santa Ana, CA 92701

UbicaciónUbicación
Special Education Salón BSpecial Education Salón B

1601 E. Chestnut Ave.1601 E. Chestnut Ave.
Santa Ana, CA 92701Santa Ana, CA 92701

Jueves, 19 de septiembre 2024
Jueves, 17 de octubre 2024

FECHAS DE
ENTRENAMIENTOS

5:30 - 7:00 P.M.

Jueves,  21 de noviembre 2024
Jueves, 19 de diciembre 2024
Jueves, 16 de enero 2025
Jueves, 20 de febrero 2025
Jueves, 20 de marzo 2025
Jueves, 17 de abril 2025
Jueves, 22 de mayo 2025

Feria de Recursos CAC @
Godinez Fundamental
4:30-6:30 p.m.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdfteNx6C0u_1nV0RuWXD45rzHw4XQUh9TtnJDR2DFlGYuOIg/viewform


CAC Board Members
2024-2026

DISTRITO ESCOLAR UNIFICADO DE SANTA ANA

Departamento de Educación Especial/SELPA y
 

El Comité de Consulta para la Comunídad (CAC)

President:                  Elizabeth de la Torre

Vice President:          Jessica Hernandez

Secretary:                  JoAn Castro

Treasurer:                  Yadira Marlene Lopez

Parliamentarian:        Lisa Gonzales-Solomon

Member At-Large:    Ana Morales

Member At-Large:    Wendy Damian

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdfteNx6C0u_1nV0RuWXD45rzHw4XQUh9TtnJDR2DFlGYuOIg/viewform

